Dezareé Foster

Height: 5° 3”
Weight: 130 Ibs.
Eye Color: Brown
Hair Color: Brown

Contact

dezarefoster@gmail.com
www.dezarefoster.com

Training
2003  Dance Major, Newton D. Baker
School for the Arts

2004  Dance Major, Cleveland School
of the Arts

2006  CONSORT Program, Cleveland
Contemporary Dance Theatre

2012 Summer Intensive, The PGK
Project, San Diego, CA

2015  International Dance Journey
Study Abroad, Israel

2016 ~ LAUNCH 11, Northwest Dance
Project, Portland, OR

2017-20 On-Camera Acting, Annie
Grindlay Studio, Los Angeles,
CA

Education

2008  VirtualSchoolhouse, Cleveland,
OH (expected graduation 2010,
Valedictorian)

2020

2020

2015-19

2018

2016

2016

2015

2010-15

2011-14

2010-11

2014

2007-14

2007

2018-19

2015-16
2010-14

Experience

Producer, Director, Dancer, VO, "Chrysallis”, Digital Release

Dancer, “Pastoral”, Victoria Marks, Odyssey Theatre,
Los Angeles, CA

Dancer, Social Media Manager, “Halfway to Dawn”, David
Rousséve/REALITY, REDCAT Premiere, Los Angeles, CA

National/International Tour

Actress, Stand-in, “Cucuy: The Boogeyman”, Peter Sullivan,
SYFY Channel

Producer, Director, Choreographer, “Labyrinth: A Tribute”,
The Dancing Wheels Company, Cleveland, OH

Choreographer, Absolute Dance Company, Avon Lake, OH
Choreographer, “14812”, MASA, Ga’aton, Israel
Musical Theatre Choreographer, Stagecrafters, Pepper Pike, OH

Dancer, DJ, Photo Tech, MC, Rock the House Entertainment,
Cleveland, OH

Hip-hop Dancer, Cleveland Cavaliers’ SCREAM TEAM,
Cleveland, OH

In-collaboration: Choreographer, Producer, Director, Dancer,
“Plight and Pain on a Plane”, PANDEMONIUM, Cleveland
Public Theatre

Dancer, Teacher, Social Media Manager, The Dancing Wheels
Company and School, National/International Touring Repertoire

Company, Cleveland, OH

Apprentice, Cleveland Contemporary Dance Theatre

Teaching Experience

Assistant to Professors, David Rousséve/REALITY, Youth-
University Level, National & International

Ballet, Contemporary, Modern, Jazz, Absolute Dance Company
Lecture Performances, Summer Programs, Company Repertoire,
The Dancing Wheels Company and School



