## Dezaré Foster

		Experience	
	Height: 5' 3" Weight: 130 lbs.	2020	Producer, Director, Dancer, VO, "Chrysallis", Digital Release
	Eye Color: Brown Hair Color: Brown	2020	Dancer, "Pastoral", Victoria Marks, Odyssey Theatre, Los Angeles, CA
_	Contact  dezarefoster@gmail.com www.dezarefoster.com	2015-19	Dancer, Social Media Manager, "Halfway to Dawn", David Roussève/REALITY, REDCAT Premiere, Los Angeles, CA National/International Tour
		2018	Actress, Stand-in, "Cucuy: The Boogeyman", Peter Sullivan, SYFY Channel
		2016	Producer, Director, Choreographer, "Labyrinth: A Tribute", The Dancing Wheels Company, Cleveland, OH
2003	Training  Dance Major, Newton D. Baker School for the Arts	2016	Choreographer, Absolute Dance Company, Avon Lake, OH
		2015	Choreographer, "14812", MASA, Ga'aton, Israel
		2010-15	Musical Theatre Choreographer, Stagecrafters, Pepper Pike, OH
2004	Dance Major, Cleveland School of the Arts	2011-14	Dancer, DJ, Photo Tech, MC, Rock the House Entertainment, Cleveland, OH
2006	CONSORT Program, Cleveland Contemporary Dance Theatre	2010-11	Hip-hop Dancer, Cleveland Cavaliers' SCREAM TEAM, Cleveland, OH
2012	Summer Intensive, The PGK Project, San Diego, CA	2014	In-collaboration: Choreographer, Producer, Director, Dancer, "Plight and Pain on a Plane", PANDEMONIUM, Cleveland
2015	International Dance Journey Study Abroad, Israel	Public Theatre	
2016	LAUNCH 11, Northwest Dance Project, Portland, OR	2007-14	Dancer, Teacher, Social Media Manager, The Dancing Wheels Company and School, National/International Touring Repertoire Company, Cleveland, OH
2017-2	0 On-Camera Acting, Annie Grindlay Studio, Los Angeles, CA	2007	Apprentice, Cleveland Contemporary Dance Theatre
_		Teaching Experience	
2008	Education  VirtualSchoolhouse, Cleveland, OH (expected graduation 2010,	2018-19 2015-16 2010-14	Assistant to Professors, David Roussève/REALITY, Youth- University Level, National & International Ballet, Contemporary, Modern, Jazz, Absolute Dance Company Lecture Performances, Summer Programs, Company Repertoire,
	Valedictorian)	2010 11	The Dancing Wheels Company and School